
 

Port Schedule | King Island Service 
From Monday 30th September 2024 to Tuesday 12th November 2024 

Please note: Schedule is subject to change. 

VOYAGE DAY PORT TIME ADDITIONAL 
INFORMATION 

V0812N Monday 30 September Depart Devonport PM  
DPO GRA Tuesday 01 October Arrive Grassy AM  
     
V0813S Tuesday 01 October Depart Grassy PM  
GRA DPO Wednesday 02 October Arrive Devonport AM  
     
V0814N Monday 07 October Depart Devonport PM  
DPO GRA Tuesday 08 October Arrive Grassy AM  
     
V0815S Tuesday 08 October Depart Grassy PM  
GRA DPO Wednesday 09 October Arrive Devonport AM  
     
V0816N Monday 14 October Depart Devonport PM  
DPO GRA Tuesday 15 October Arrive Grassy AM  
     
V0817S Tuesday 15 October Depart Grassy PM  
GRA DPO Wednesday 16 October Arrive Devonport AM  
     
V0818N Monday 21 October Depart Devonport PM  
DPO GRA Tuesday 22 October Arrive Grassy AM  
     
V0819S Tuesday 22 October Depart Grassy PM  
GRA DPO Wednesday 23 October Arrive Devonport AM  
     
V0820N Monday 28 October Depart Devonport PM  
DPO GRA Tuesday 29 October Arrive Grassy AM  
     
V0821S Tuesday 29 October Depart Grassy PM  
GRA DPO Wednesday 30 October Arrive Devonport AM  
     
V0822N Monday 04 November Depart Devonport PM  
DPO GRA Tuesday 05 November Arrive Grassy AM  
     
V0823S Tuesday 05 November Depart Grassy PM  
GRA DPO Wednesday 06 November Arrive Devonport AM  
     
V0824N Monday 11 November Depart Devonport PM  
DPO GRA Tuesday 12 November Arrive Grassy AM  

For bookings and to confirm current sailing Ɵmeframes please contact: 
T: 1300 038 228 | E: info@bassislandline.com.au | W: bassislandline.com.au 

ABN 67 617 438 847  


